
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 1
Pijnven Noord 26.12.2023

Omega

Marlon GEVAERT
hamok
Omloop : LD
Afstand : 7070m
Tijd : 1:03:30 (8'59"/km)

18/43 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Rune DE CLERCQ 0:41:14
2. Joost TALLOEN 0:42:23
3. Jorn KENNIS 0:42:47

1. 175 00:03:05 228m 13'31"/km
2. 174 00:01:05 00:04:10 105m 10'19"/km
3. 168 00:01:14 00:05:24 169m 7'18"/km
4. 111 00:01:48 00:07:12 204m 8'49"/km
5. 114 00:01:38 00:08:50 165m 9'54"/km
6. 121 00:03:50 00:12:40 448m 8'33"/km
7. 165 00:01:53 00:14:33 234m 8'03"/km
8. 124 00:02:09 00:16:42 189m 11'23"/km
9. 125 00:01:13 00:17:55 98m 12'25"/km

10. 133 00:03:01 00:20:56 363m 8'19"/km
11. 122 00:02:47 00:23:43 314m 8'52"/km
12. 142 00:02:07 00:25:50 274m 7'44"/km
13. 141 00:01:45 00:27:35 177m 9'53"/km
14. 137 00:02:39 00:30:14 297m 8'55"/km
15. 136 00:01:53 00:32:07 208m 9'03"/km
16. 131 00:01:59 00:34:06 259m 7'39"/km
17. 129 00:01:31 00:35:37 184m 8'15"/km
18. 119 00:05:55 00:41:32 683m 8'40"/km
19. 144 00:04:45 00:46:17 670m 7'05"/km
20. 145 00:01:36 00:47:53 87m 18'23"/km
21. 147 00:02:27 00:50:20 235m 10'26"/km
22. 150 00:04:00 00:54:20 277m 14'26"/km
23. 117 00:01:08 00:55:28 180m 6'18"/km
24. 154 00:03:16 00:58:44 434m 7'32"/km
25. 158 00:02:24 01:01:08 184m 13'03"/km
26. 169 00:01:49 01:02:57 260m 6'59"/km
27. 999 00:00:33 01:03:30 104m 5'17"/km
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